
Griffith Credentials Review Board meeting dates - 2024 

 

 

 

Meeting 
Number 

Deadline to receive: 
 Dean/Head of Element 

approval in CMS 
 AND 
 To submit proposal to 

Review Board for 
consideration via CMS 

Griffith Credentials Review 
Board Meeting Date 

Programs Committee 
Submission Deadline 

Programs Committee 
Meeting Date 

  NO MEETING - JANUARY 2024 19 January 2024 1 February 2024 
1 Wednesday 7 February 2024 Wednesday, 14 February 2024 23 February 2024 7 March 2024 
2 Wednesday, 6 March 2024 Wednesday, 13 March 2024 22 March 2024 4 April 2024 
3 Wednesday, 3April 2024 Wednesday, 10 April 2024 19 April 2024 2 May 2024 
4 Wednesday, 8 May 2024 Wednesday, 15 May 2024 24 May 2024 6 June 2023 
5 Wednesday, 5 June 2024 Wednesday, 12 June 2024 21 June 2024 4 July 2024 
6 Wednesday, 3 July 2024 Wednesday, 10 July 20243 19 July 2024 1 August 2024 
7 Wednesday, 8 August 2024 Thursday, 15 August 2024* 23 August 2024 5 September 2024 
8 Wednesday, 4 September 2024 Wednesday, 11 September 2024 20 September 2024 3 October 2024 
9 Wednesday, 9 October 2024 Wednesday, 16 October 2024 25 October 2024 7 November 2024 
10 Wednesday, 6 November 2024 Wednesday, 13 November 2024 22 November 2024 5 December 2024 

 

*Meeting in August held on Thursday due to Brisbane Show public holiday (14 August 2024) – submissions to the Review Board’s August 
agenda that require noting by or approval from Programs Committee will be included in the agenda for September if ready by the deadline – if 
not ready, the submissions will be included in the Programs Committee agenda for October  


